
TENNIS - 2017
Day Date Matchup Site Time

Tue. 2/21/17 Pre-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 p.m.

Sat. 2/25/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kauai Lagoons 10:00 a.m.

    Waimea VS Island Waimea HS 1:00 p.m.

Sat. 3/4/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Waimea HS 10:00 a.m.

    Island VS Kauai KCC 1:00 p.m.

Sat. 3/11/17 Kauai VS Waimea Kauai Lagoons 10:00 a.m.

    Kapaa VS Island KCC 1:00 p.m.

Sat. 4/1/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Kauai Lagoons 10:00 a.m.

    Island VS Waimea KCC 10:00 a.m.

Sat. 4/8/17 Kapaa VS Waimea KCC 10:00 a.m.

    Kauai VS Island Kauai Lagoons 1:00 p.m.

Sat. 4/15/17 Waimea VS Kauai Waimea HS 10:00 a.m.

    Island VS Kapaa KCC 10:00 a.m.

Mon. 4/17/17 Seeding Meeting Kauai HS 5:30 p.m.

Thur. - Fri. 4/20-21/17 State Qualifying Tounament KCC & Kauai Lagoons 8:00 a.m.

Tue. 5/16/17 Post-Season Meeting  Kauai HS Library 5:00 p.m.

State Tournament
Thur. - Sat. May 4-6 Host: MIL Week 44

TRACK - 2017
Day Date Matchup Site Time
Tue. 2/21/17 Pre Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 PM
         
Thur. 3/2/17 Qualifying Meet #1 Vidinha Stadium 4:30 PM
Thur. 3/9/17 Qualifying Meet #2 Vidinha Stadium 4:30 PM
Thur. 3/16/17 Qualifying Meet #3 Vidinha Stadium 4:30 PM
Thur. 3/30/17 Qualifying Rotary Meet Vidinha Stadium 4:30 PM
Thur. 4/6/17 Qualifying Meet #4 Vidinha Stadium 4:30 PM
Thur 4/13/17 Qualifying Meet #5 Vidinha Stadium 4:30 PM
Thurs. 4/20/17 KIF Championship (Trials) Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM
Fri. 4/28/17 KIF Championship (Finals) Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM
Tue. 5/16/17 Post Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 5:00 PM
         
State Track Championships    
Fri. 5/12/17 HHSAA State Track (Trials)   2:00/3:15
Sat. 5/13/17 HHSAA State Track (Finals)   3:00/5:40

GOLF - 2017
Day Date Matchup Site Time Tee Times

Tue. 2/21/17 Pre-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 p.m.

Sat. 2/25/17 Match #1   12:00 10

Sat. 3/4/17 Match #2   12:00 10

Sat. 3/11/17 Match #3   12:00 10

Sat. 3/18/17 Make up, if needed    

Sat. 4/1/17 Match #4   12:00 10

Sat. 4/8/17 Match #5   12:00 10

Sat. 4/15/17 Match #6   12:00 10

Fri. 4/21/17 Qualifying 1 Wailua 12:00 10

Sat. 4/22/17 Qualifying 2 Wailua 12:00 10

Tue. 5/16/17 Post-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 5:00 p.m.

State Tournament
Mon-Tue 5/1-2/17 Girls Week 44 Host:  MIL - Kaanapali
Thur-Fri 5/4-5/17 Boys Week 44 Host:  MIL- Kaanapali

BOYS VOLLEYBALL - 2017
Day Date Matchup Site Time

Tue. 2/21/17 Pre-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 p.m.
Tue. 3/14/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Waimea VS Island Waimea HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Fri. 3/17/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Waimea HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Island VS Kauai Island School Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Tue. 3/21/17 Kauai VS Waimea Kauai HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Kapaa VS Island Kapaa HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Fri. 3/24/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Kauai HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Island VS Waimea Island School Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Tue. 3/28/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Kauai VS Island Kauai HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Fri. 3/31/17 Waimea VS Kauai Waimea HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Island VS Kapaa Island School Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Sat. 4/1/17 Playoffs
Mon. 4/3/17 Playoffs
Tue. 4/4/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Kauai HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Island VS Waimea Island School Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Fri. 4/7/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Kauai VS Island Kauai HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Tue. 4/11/17 Waimea VS Kauai Waimea HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Island VS Kapaa Island School Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Fri. 4/14/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Waimea VS Island Waimea HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Tue. 4/18/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Waimea HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Island VS Kauai Island School Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Fri. 4/21/17 Kauai VS Waimea Kauai HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30

Kapaa VS Island Kapaa HS Gym JV 5:00, Varsity no earlier than 6:30
Mon. 4/24/17 Playoff
Tue. 4/25/17 Playoff
Wed. 4/26/17 Playoff
Tue. 5/16/17 Post-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 5:00 p.m.

State Tournament
Thur. - Sat. May 4-6 Host:  OIA Week 44
***Game played on Sat. 4/29/17 due to KIF Track Championship on Fri. 4/28/17
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